EEA International Scheduled Services May 2015 (a) (b) (c)

Passenger Services

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BMI REGIONAL

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
EASTERN AIRWAYS

EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
FLYBE LTD

JET2.COMLTD

LOGANAIR

MONARCH AIRLINES
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

Total Cargo Services

Grand Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

1145
879
15 317
36 950
2160
7275
5539

1330
116

70787

133

133

70920

Stage
Flights

1596
1330
14 319
105
31694
3159
3712

2943

453

67

59 396

162

162

59 558

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)
(b) EEA Scheduled Services are those operated between liberalised airports in the European
Economic Area by holders of UK operating licences ie excluding services operated under

UK Air Transport Licences.

AIC
Hours

2389
1770
29 477
184
64 797
4873
11512
14

8 537
1911
192

125 656

331

331

125987

(c) With flights carrying both international and domestic traffic only the international
load data are included on this table. Load factors may therefore be distorted.

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

87 860
26 367
1697 099
1464

4 631 446
203 286
570 810
289

469 082
94 424

13 868

7 795 995

7 795 995

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

100 605
40 798
2380 242
2098
6111 663
199 914
1 309 258
132
1122970
299 098
26 514

11 593 292

11593 292

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

68 751
20 003
1869 580
1009
5481 291
145 507
1158 594
93

887 200
278 833
24 105

9 934 966

9 934 966

As
% of
Avall

68.3
49.0
78.5
48.1
89.7
72.8
88.5
70.5
79.0
93.2
90.9

85.7

85.7

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

3658

2431

2431

6 088

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

10 090
4 487
259 291
168
519 491
21750
125931
13
111182
30 343
2701

1085 447

5093

5093

1090 540

| otal
(000)

5597
1702
143 386
75
435510
12 369
98 482
8

70 822
23741
1814

793 506

1914

1914

795 420

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Maul
(000)

630

630

Freight
(000)

4250

1914

1914

6164

Table 4.2

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avail
5597 555
1701 37.9

138 681 55.3
75 44.6

435 510 83.8
12 369 56.9
98 482 78.2

70 688 63.7

23704 78.2

1811 67.2

788 626 73.1

- 37.6

- 37.6

788 626 72.9



